22 Series Exit Devices
© 2005 Ingersoll-Rand Co. May be copied for use with specification submittal.
22 Exit Device
Finishes
Color US Number BHMA Number
Sprayed Aluminum SP28 689
Sprayed Dark Bronze SP313 695
1

18 © 2005 Ingersoll-Rand Co. May be copied for use with specification submittal.
22 Additional Information
Nomenclature – How To Order
LD –– Less Dogging
LX — Latch Bolt Monitoring
LXLC –– Latch Bolt Monitoring, Low Current
RX — Request to Exit
RXLC –– Request to Exit, Low Current
RX2 –– Double Request to Exit
22 — Series 22
None — Rim Device
27 — Surface Mounted Vertical Rod Device
DT — Dummy Trim
EO — Exit Only
K –– Knob (Classroom)
K-BE –– Knob-Blank Escutcheoon
L — Lever (Classroom)
L-BE –– Lever-Blank Escutcheon
NL –– Night Latch (Key retracts Latchbolt)
NL-OP — Night Latch Cylinder Assembly – Optional Pull
TP –– Thumbpiece
TP-BE –– Thumbpiece-Blank Escutcheon
None — Panic Exit Device
F — Fire Exit Device
Finish –– SP28, SP313
Handing — RHR, LHR
Lever Style — #06 (standard), #03
Option(s)
LBR — Less Bottom Rod
SNB –– Sexbolts
ALK –– Alarm Kit
GBK –– Glass Bead Kit
CYL –– Cylinder
PL –– Pullman Latch
SEC –– Security Screws
–– Optional Trim
–– Optional Strike
Door Specifications:
Door Width –– 3’ (Standard), advise if different
Door Height –– 7’ (Standard), advise if different
Door Thickness –– 1³|₄” (Standard), advise if different
Door/Frame Material:
HM –– Hollow Metal (standard)
WD –– Wood
AL –– Aluminum
Device Ctr. Line –– See specifications, advise if
different than standard
Door Application:
SGL –– Single (Standard for Rim)
PR –– Pair (Standard for Surface Vertical)
DE –– Double Egress
Door Listings –– 3 Hour
–– 1¹|₂ Hour
–– 1 Hour
–– 45 Minute
–– 20 Minute
RX 22 27 L F SP28 RHR 03 ALK  SNB 3´6´́  7´2´́  WD
19
22 Series Notes
© 2005 Ingersoll-Rand Co. May be copied for use with specification submittal.
20 © 2005 Ingersoll-Rand Co. May be copied for use with specification submittal.
22 Series Notes
©2005 Ingersoll-Rand        VD-GN-1002     Rev. 3/05       Printed in USA
VON DUPRIN
Administrative Offices
2720 Tobey Dr.
Indianapolis, IN  46219
317-613-8944